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Description

199307200002
11691

07/20/1993
07:49:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199306240001
84691

199308230002
52551

08/23/1993
02:01:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARO, JOSE J

199308240002
53171

08/24/1993
08:03:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

199308240002
53161

199308240002
53391

08/24/1993
08:56:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199309070002
72111

09/07/1993
11:35:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199306290001
90451

199309010002
64501

09/01/1993
09:50:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199307130002
04131

199309130002
77781

09/13/1993
08:11:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199306210001
80431

199309020002
66411

09/02/1993
10:27:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ARCE,
MIGUEL A

199309140002
81761

09/14/1993
03:57:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEDBETTER,
WILLIAM C

199309180002
86991

09/18/1993
12:04:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORT CORP

9 83 199309180002
86981

Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:83
Desc:1993-
28698

199309180002
87171

09/18/1993
12:48:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

199309180002
87161

Sec:03
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:1993-
28716

199309300003
01031

09/30/1993
09:00:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199309160002
83961

199309180002
87711

09/18/1993
02:46:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

11 56 199309180002
87691

Lot#:2728
Book:11 Pg:56
Desc:1993-
28769

199309210002
90651

09/21/1993
12:35:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COPELAND,
PATSY T

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW



199309210002
91091

09/21/1993
02:46:38

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199307140002
05771

199309220002
92341

09/22/1993
02:58:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRUEB,
RICHARD L

199310050003
06691

10/05/1993
01:08:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199303180000
75101

199309230002
93241

09/23/1993
10:50:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199309070002
72331

199309270002
96251

09/27/1993
09:01:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199308180002
46291

199309270002
97121

09/27/1993
01:40:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199303240000
79971

199309270002
97131

09/27/1993
01:40:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199211300002
83311

199310120003
15981

10/12/1993
01:17:35

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PONDER,
BETTY S

199310120003
16621

10/12/1993
03:48:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BODNER,
BRUCE S

199306070001
62481

199310130003
17401

10/13/1993
08:41:39

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199204300000
65251

199310130003
17441

10/13/1993
08:48:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199307280002
21821

199310130003
17631

10/13/1993
10:01:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199308050002
32001

199310130003
17831

10/13/1993
11:19:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK,
HERMAN
LOUIS

9 177 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:177

199310130003
18761

10/13/1993
03:47:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
KAREN G

199310140003
19451

10/14/1993
09:40:26

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

199310140003
19441

199310140003
19481

10/14/1993
09:40:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

199310140003
19471


