In atmum = = + #	Date Recorded		Party Role	ed: Party S	Other Name	Book			MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
Instrument #							Page	MapBook			
199307200002 11691	07/20/1993 07:49:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199306240001 84691	
199308230002 52551	08/23/1993 02:01:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARO, JOSE J						
199308240002 53171	08/24/1993 08:03:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP					199308240002 53161	
199308240002 53391	08/24/1993 08:56:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
199309070002 72111	09/07/1993 11:35:44	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199306290001 90451	
199309010002 64501	09/01/1993 09:50:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199307130002 04131	
199309130002 77781	09/13/1993 08:11:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199306210001 80431	
199309020002 66411	09/02/1993 10:27:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ARCE, MIGUEL A						
199309140002 81761	09/14/1993 03:57:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDBETTER, WILLIAM C						
199309180002 86991	09/18/1993 12:04:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORT CORP			9	83	199309180002 86981	Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:83 Desc:1993- 28698
199309180002 87171	09/18/1993 12:48:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP					199309180002 87161	Sec:03 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:1993- 28716
199309300003 01031	09/30/1993 09:00:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199309160002 83961	
199309180002 87711	09/18/1993 02:46:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			11	56	199309180002 87691	Lot#:2728 Book:11 Pg:56 Desc:1993- 28769
199309210002 90651	09/21/1993 12:35:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COPELAND, PATSY T						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW

	ı	1			ı		T		ı	
199309210002 91091	09/21/1993 02:46:38	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199307140002 05771	
199309220002 92341	09/22/1993 02:58:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUEB, RICHARD L					
199310050003 06691	10/05/1993 01:08:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199303180000 75101	
199309230002 93241	09/23/1993 10:50:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199309070002 72331	
199309270002 96251	09/27/1993 09:01:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199308180002 46291	
199309270002 97121	09/27/1993 01:40:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199303240000 79971	
199309270002 97131	09/27/1993 01:40:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199211300002 83311	
199310120003 15981	10/12/1993 01:17:35	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PONDER, BETTY S					
199310120003 16621	10/12/1993 03:48:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BODNER, BRUCE S				199306070001 62481	
199310130003 17401	10/13/1993 08:41:39	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199204300000 65251	
199310130003 17441	10/13/1993 08:48:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199307280002 21821	
199310130003 17631	10/13/1993 10:01:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199308050002 32001	
199310130003 17831	10/13/1993 11:19:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, HERMAN LOUIS		9	177		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:177
199310130003 18761	10/13/1993 03:47:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, KAREN G					
199310140003 19451	10/14/1993 09:40:26	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP				199310140003 19441	
199310140003 19481	10/14/1993 09:40:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP				199310140003 19471	